Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Bib #
415
407
152
350
134
408
336
21
201
133
401
77
225
305
277
360
358
64
370
251
250
368

367
291
224
274
244
243
239
261
137
382
176
337
322
166
364
234
411
110
240
241
295
86

249
130
298
344
55
34
266
265
49
418
12
116
271
316
154
73
421
422

Name

Shelbey Wood
Marcus Patterson
Kyle Inda

Casey Zimny
Ryan Gunsalus
Steve Fuller

Chris Wendel
Mark Battaglia
Michael Masseau
Matthew Groth
James Broderier
Lindsay Davis
Dan Noll

Hilary Stott
Marielle Santoriello
Todd Eardman
Jessica Breitfeld
Matt Cook

Frank Batiste
Jonathan Price
Jeff Price
Meghan Curtin
Courtney Andreach
Daniel Curtin
Joseph Smith
Charles T. Nichols
James Ryan

Kyle Perrin

Cathy Perrin
Stephen Paremske
Kristian Reninger
Mark Hall

Glenn Becker
Linsay Kulas
Janette Westman
Jason Van Hoof
Chris Kennedy
Jason Simpson
Rich Ostendorf
Keith Preston
Mari Fitzsimmons
Hillarie Parrinello
Matthew Parrinello
John Stallworth
Kristi Doody
Tibbs Ahlberg
Jason Polikoski
Nick Gresens
Susanne Steck
Joanne Wu
Christina Chavez
Linda Bombard
Kim Roberge
Charles Rice
Melissa Butler
Chris Quites
William Bacher
Aimee Gagne
Katie Roth
Amanda Torrey
Charlotte Jaanimagi
Amber Crowley
Christine Spencer
Ashley Miles

Rugged Run for Respect - Non-Competitive Heats
Saturday, August 18th, 2012 -Bristol Mountain, NY
Timed By YellowJacket Racing
315 Total Finishers (176 Female, 139 Male)

Team Name

There Will Be Blood
Hard Core
Guardian Industries

Drinking Team with a Running Problem
Drinking Team with a Running Problem
Thompson Health
LaBella Associates
LaBella Associates
Cottage Crew
LaBella Associates
Cottage Crew
Cottage Crew

mid-life crisis

Guardian Industries

Perrin
Perrin
Guardian Industries
Kristian Reninger
polar plunging elvis muddy twin
Bristol Mountain Ski Patrol

TEAM TOPHER
TEAM TOPHER

Cycletherapy
mid life crisis
mid-life crisis
mid-life crisis

Half Fast

Hard Core

HardCore Fitness
Guardian Industries

LaBella Associates
Brew Crew

Perrin
Torrey

Drinking Team with a Running Problem
LaBella Associates
LaBella Associates

M/F Place Gender
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Current As Of 8/20/2012

Age Wave

18
27
37
32
25
26
48
44
36
33
50
99
99
44
99
33
24
28
43
35
38
16
37
40
32
43
25
26
51
43
44
40
53
26
26
35
30
43
43
21
35
38
41
52
47
39
33
36
35
31
40
46
42
30
41
46
33
49
28
24
60
34
19
22

5
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City
Auburn

Naples
Rochester
Rochester

Canadaigua
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Victor
Canadaigua
Fairport
Rochester
Mendon
Rochester
Fairport
Lima
Rochester
Flemington
Spencerport

Hickory
Cohocton
Rochester
Cohocton

Seneca Falls
Macedon
Canandaigua
Cary
Webster
Clyde
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Rochester
Rochester

Victor
Rochester
Rochester

Victor

Churchville
Pittsford
Pittsford
Pittsford
Webster

Canandaigua’

Spencerport
Scotia
Rochester
Canandaigua
Rochester
Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Newark
Canandaigua
Holley
Penn Yan
Canandaigua
Sumter
Batavia
Pittsford
Hilton
Rochester
Hilton

State Finish

NY 43:18

45:28
NY 46:08
NY 46:28
NY 46:34
NY 46:51
NY 47:28
NY 47:46
NY 50:10
NY 50:56
NY 52:32
NY 53:05
NY 53:12
NY 54:55
NY 54:56
NY 54:58
NY 55:01
NY 55:17
NJ 55:23
NY 55:26
NC 55:27
NY 56:18
NY 57:37
NY 58:36
NY 59:12
NY 59:19
NY 59:31
NC 59:38
NY 59:40
NY 59:43
NY 59:44
NY 59:52
NY  1:00:12
NY  1:00:32
NY  1:00:35
NY  1:01:06
NY  1:01:07
NY 1:01:12
NY  1:01:20
NY 1:01:21
NY  1:01:38
NY 1:01:42
NY  1:01:43
NY  1:01:47
NY  1:02:01
NY  1:02:47
NY  1:02:51
NY  1:02:58
NY  1:03:18
NY  1:03:20
NY  1:03:20
NY  1:03:21
NY 1:03:24
NY  1:03:26
NY  1:03:33
NY 1:03:34
NY 1:03:44
NY  1:03:53
SC  1:03:55
NY  1:05:25
NY  1:05:27
NY  1:05:37
NY  1:05:37
NY  1:05:38



Rugged Run for Respect - Non-Competitive Heats
Saturday, August 18th, 2012 -Bristol Mountain, NY
Timed By YellowJacket Racing
315 Total Finishers (176 Female, 139 Male)

65 149 Jessica Holland 29 F 30 5 Rochester NY  1:06:23
66 273 Heather Ruger 30 F 37 3 Bloomfield NY 1:06:34
67 304 Matthew Stork 37 M 33 3 Penn Yan NY  1:07:30
68 228 Max O'Brien O'Brien 38 M 17 4 Rochester NY  1:07:45
69 416 AliRaka Labella PC 31F 28 5 Rochester NY  1:08:10
70 103 Gianna Favro 32 F 19 5 Henrietta NY  1:08:11
71 140 Erin Harris 33 F 19 5 West Henrietta  NY  1:08:12
72 417 Jenna Rudnitsky LaBella Associates 34 F 21 5 Rochester NY  1:08:19
73 339 Sarah Williams 35 F 40 3 Bloomfield NY  1:08:29
74 342 Meredith Wollweber 36 F 41 3 Oceanside NY  1:08:32
75 303 Erika Stork 37F 33 3 Penn Yan NY  1:08:40
76 170 Bud Klafehn 39 M 52 4 Webster NY  1:08:58
77 171 Julie Klafehn 38 F 21 4 Webster NY  1:08:58
78 93 Mike Duell LaBella Associates 40 M 99 3 Fairport NY  1:09:17
79 183 Brian Lee Unleash The Kraken 41 M 26 3 Churchville NY  1:09:20
80 92 Michael Duell LaBella Associates 42 M 99 3 Fairport NY  1:09:22
81 29 Rebecca Birx 39 F 27 3 Canandaigua NY  1:09:22
82 252 Susan Price 40 F 38 3 Spencerport NY  1:09:44
83 120 Jeremy Gates Team Crane 43 M 25 7 Rochester NY  1:10:28
84 95 James Eaves 44 M 39 3 Penn Yan NY  1:10:41
85 334 Mike Watters Guardian Industries 45 M 22 3 Geneva NY  1:10:44
86 245 Mark Perrin Perrin 46 M 51 3 Webster NY  1:10:46
87 71 Michael Crane Team Crane 47 M 31 7 Rochester NY  1:10:51
88 31 Vince Blasio PAYCHEX 48 M 35 4 Pittsford NY  1:10:53
89 227 Alissa Norman BREW CREW 41 F 32 3 Penn Yan NY 1:11:16
90 40 Jason Brewer BREW CREW 49 M 34 3 Penn Yan NY  1:11:20
91 209 David Miller 50 M 23 4 Rochester NY  1:11:21
92 163 Benjamin Kelly 51 M 16 4 Canandaigua NY  1:11:35
93 391 Benjamin Camp 52 M 31 4 Fairport NY 1:11:36
94 165 Rebecca Kelly 42 F 40 4 Canandaigua NY 1:11:43
95 246 Nick Peters Paychex 53 M 26 4 Rochester NY 1:11:43
96 320 Ashley Urso 43 F 29 7 Webster NY 1:11:46
97 53 Mike Casserino Project lean body 54 M 32 3 Webster NY  1:12:45
98 384 Stephanie Taglialatela Tag Team 44 F 22 3 Rochester NY 1:13:01
99 179 Charlotte LaPorta 45 F 33 5 Rochester NY  1:13:02
100 383 Jonathan Taglialatela Tag Team 55 M 21 3 Rochester NY 1:13:04
101 242 Sarah Pastecki 46 F 31 5 Rochester NY  1:13:06
102 409 Jessica Askin Dirty Dames 47 F 33 5 Geneva NY 1:13:10
103 105 Katie Fernaays 48 F 29 5 Rochester NY  1:13:13
104 319 Angie Urbano Dirty Dames 49 F 37 5 Waterloo NY 1:13:14
105 398 Robert Hine 56 M 47 4 Bloomfield NY  1:13:14
106 33 AnnaBlume Dirty Dames 50 F 52 5 Geneva NY  1:13:22
107 144 Sarah Heieck Dirty Dames 51F 37 5 Geneva NY 1:13:26
108 94 Michelle Eades dirty dames 52 F 40 5 Penn Yan NY  1:13:30
109 160 Toby Kamp The Kamps 57 M 45 5 Fairport NY 1:13:31
110 403 Raphael Opida 58 M 26 3 Rochester NY  1:13:32
111 406 Dave Savage 59 M 30 3 Rochester NY  1:13:32
112 279 Jessica Saxum The Ringers 53 F 21 3 Webster NY  1:13:32
113 159 Marie Kamp The Kamps 54 F 45 5 Fairport NY 1:13:34
114 20 Mike Bates 60 M 47 4 Canandaigua NY 1:13:48
115 329 Elizabeth Vogt 55 F 22 4 Lima NY  1:14:03
116 258 Jordan Reakes 61 M 21 4 Henrietta NY  1:14:04
117 213 Ruben Monsanto Guardian Industries 62 M 31 3 Geneva NY  1:14:11
118 374 Henry Lancaster 63 M 46 3 Macedon NY 1:14:14
119 345 Daniel Zeigler Brew Crew 64 M 36 3 Penn Yan NY 1:14:34
120 121 Timothy Gay Guardian Industries 65 M 26 3 Geneva NY  1:14:38
121 229 Mike O'Brien O'Brien 66 M 48 4 Rochester NY  1:14:41
122 177 Samantha Lagana 56 F 19 4 Rochester NY  1:14:52
123 301 Tina Stinson Team Stinson 57 F 43 4 Baldwinsville NY  1:14:54
124 15 Brett Baker Brew Crew 67 M 31 3 Penn Yan NY  1:14:56
125 328 Amanda Vito Team Vito 58 F 99 3 Pittsford NY  1:15:05
126 375 Kris Lancaster 59 F 46 3 Macedon NY  1:15:09
127 423 Robin Mitchell 68 M 99 7 Hilton NY  1:15:16
128 335 Kathleen Weigert 60 F 44 3 Victor NY  1:15:22
129 267 Lindsay Roberge Hardcore Fitness 61 F 17 4 Canandaigua NY  1:15:54

Current As Of 8/20/2012



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

17 Sarah Balderston
276 Lauren Sands
220 Thomas Murphy
200 Kevin martin

52 Laura Casserino
104 Margie Fay

19 Eric Bassford
123 Sandy Gfeller
72 Liz Crouch

280 Gia Saylor

371 Tim Dougherty
65 kathy cooley
230 Christin O'Heron
74 Travis Cundy

8 Sarah Ashby

96 Chuck Elliott
147 Amanda Herrick
313 Leah Talty

70 Kristen Crane
410 Mary Butler-Howie
88 Bill Drake

321 Cheryl Vacca
79 Todd DeKramer
97 Jamie Elliott
191 Joseph Lippens
32 Amanda Blonsky
189 Alexandra Lippens
340 Emily Wolf

190 Donald Lippens
143 Joseph Heath
381 Who Are You?
343 Cathie Wright
420 Danielle DuBois
419 Eric Ferri

312 Bob Taber

30 Ralph Bishop
262 Daniel Rey

237 Josette Palmeri
257 Ashleigh Read
263 Jessica Rey

35 Shawna Bonshak
195 Erin Macallister
26 Nikita Beresford
222 Catherine Natarelli
135 Laurie Gustafson
324 Trish Vantucci
45 Salina Buckley
299 Heather Stiles
253 Robin Quataert
206 Katya Metidieri
349 Bev Ziegler

278 Ellen Sargent
164 John Kelly

27 Charles Bielinski
233 Christopher Orellana
89 Steve Drury
192 Alison Liwush
136 Darren Gutberlet
28 Susan Bielinski
13 Josh Bailey

14 Julie Bailey

146 Nicholas Herman
54 Ryan Champlin
132 Maggie Grosso
275 Michele Rydelek

Rugged Run for Respect - Non-Competitive Heats
Saturday, August 18th, 2012 -Bristol Mountain, NY
Timed By YellowJacket Racing
315 Total Finishers (176 Female, 139 Male)

62 F

63 F

69 M

Guardian Industries 70 M
Project lean body 64 F
65 F

71 M

Guardian Industries 66 F
half fast 67 F
Half Fast 68 F

72 M

69 F

70 F

Half Fast 73 M
Half Fast 71 F

74 M

72 F

73 F

Team Crane 74 F
Hard Core 75 F
Half Fast 75 M
Half Fast 76 F

76 M

77 F

77 M

DFC commandos 78 F
79 F

DFC Commandos 78 M
79 M

80 M

81 M

Boot Camp Buds 80 F
LaBella Associates 81F
LaBella Associates 82 M
Team Bob 83 M
There Will Be Blood 84 M
85 M

82 F

FIGHT LIKE A GIRL 83 F
84 F

Fight Like A Girl 85 F
Cycletherapy 86 F
87 F

88 F

Sole Squishers 89 F
Cycletherapy 90 F
Sole Squishers 91 F
92 F

93 F

94 F

Cycletherapy 95 F
96 F

86 M

87 M

Team Crane 88 M
89 M

97 F

Webster Golds Gym 90 M
98 F

91 M

99 F

Paychex 92 M
PAYCHEX 93 M
Rebels with a Cause 100 F
Rebels with a Cause 101 F

Current As Of 8/20/2012

26
24
32
39
27
29
31
51
24
28
99
58
27
33
31
33
28
23
26
58
39
42
36
34
34
20
35
34
61
41
99
47
24
33
42
26
26
42
23
26
34
36
22
22
33
46
33
20
20
35
50
31
44
40
27
47
33
45
38
31
29
25
28
29
33
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Pittsford
Canandaigua
Moravia
Geneva
Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Stanley
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Canandaigua
Rochester
Penfield
Fairport
Webster
Farmington
Rochester
Rochester
Canadaigua
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Garden City
Nunda
Garden City
Dansville
Rochester
Batavia

Fairport
Victor
Victor

Webster

Tonawanda
Victor
Victor

Canandaigua
Victor
Canandaigua
Ontario
Scottsville
Rochester
Marshfield
Hilton
Bath
West Henrietta
Spencerport
Rochester
Ontario
Rochester
Canandaigua
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Rochester
Ontario
Rochester
Bergen
Bergen
Rochester

Geneva

Camillus

Syracuse

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

1:15:56
1:15:59
1:16:06
1:16:40
1:16:41
1:16:46
1:16:48
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:16:54
1:16:54
1:16:56
1:16:58
1:17:02
1:17:04
1:17:06
1:17:10
1:17:32
1:17:34
1:17:40
1:17:56
1:18:04
1:18:10
1:18:21
1:18:51
1:18:58
1:19:03
1:19:17
1:19:25
1:20:16
1:20:22
1:20:29
1:20:46
1:20:46
1:21:00
1:21:02
1:21:11
1:21:24
1:21:27
1:21:29
1:21:35
1:21:37
1:21:58
1:22:12
1:22:19
1:22:23
1:22:28
1:22:39
1:22:41
1:22:45
1:22:46
1:23:00
1:23:03
1:23:22
1:23:37
1:24:26
1:25:01
1:25:04
1:25:08
1:27:15
1:27:17
1:27:19
1:27:26
1:28:45
1:28:51



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

36
66
37
327
39
318
180
361
373

404
405
131
196
48
285
333
150
16
111
296
188
325
297
87
248
162
290
284

395
331
330
185
308
25
211
315
24
255
118
117
115
80
157
186
357
141
169

11
69
50
138
23
288
139
341
102
218
219
112
114
113
184

Mallory Bowker
Pam Cooper-vince
Mark Bowker
Jennifer Vitello
Allison Breivogel
Rochelle Troise
Rodney Larson
Megan Krebbeks
Tony lacchetta
Kate Busby
Ashley Vallone
Amanda Goldfischer
Brittany Griffiths
Hilary Macomber
Lori Bush

Joel Shehadi
Johnny Walker
Christopher Hunt
Kenny Baker
Amy Foy
Christopher Stanton
Gina Lincoln

Tim VanVoorhis
Scott Stanton
Dana Doyle

Amy Place
Jeremy Keller
James Slusser
Gerry Segur

Paul Campbell
Dan Leppert
Samantha Wach
Amanda Wach
Jim Leppert
Todd Sullivan
Mark Beck

Jared Moikeha
Nathan Torre
Jacob Beck
patricia randall
Pam Gambrill
Jeff Gambrill
Karen Fuller
Jennifer Delles
Ken Johnson

Lisa Less

Amy Riposo
Sigga Hauksdottir
Diedra Kirk
Estrella Cologgi
Kelly Babbitt
Kara Crandall
Alice Calabrese
Dudley Hallstead
Patricia Beaumont
Cheri Sidoti
Yvonne Hallstead
Carrie Wolff
Michael Falcipieri
Michael Mullane
Kim Mura
Amanda Frost
Jason Frost
Christina Frost
Julie Leonard

Rugged Run for Respect - Non-Competitive Heats
Saturday, August 18th, 2012 -Bristol Mountain, NY

Timed By YellowJacket Racing

315 Total Finishers (176 Female, 139 Male)

cheeks

cheeks
Paychex
Paychex

Rochester A List

Hilary Macomber

SMS
Guardian Industries

I've fallen and I can't get up

I've fallen and I can't get up
I've fallen and I can't get up
I've fallen and I can't get up
Ive fallen and i cant get up
Team Honey Badger
Team Honey Badger #2
Team Honey Badger
Team Honey Badger

Honey Badgers
Honey Badger
Team Honey Badger
Team Honey Badger
Team Honey Badger
Team Honey Badger

Team Honey Badger #2
Team Honey Badgers

Unleash the Kracken

Bootcamp Buds
Bootcamp Buds
Boot camp buds
BC Buds
real funny Mura
real funny Mura

real funny Mura

Current As Of 8/20/2012

102 F
103 F
94 M
104 F
105
106
95
107
96
108
109
110
111
112
113
97
98
99
100

-
=
i

101
115
102
103
116
117

N
o
B

105
106
107
108
118
119
109
110
111
112
113

-
=
i

120
121
115
122
123
116

-
N
s

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
117
132
133

N
w
i

135
118
119
136
137
120
138 F
139 F

27
59
53
38
22
22
45
27
49
48
27
21
19
33
52
41
41
38
24
24
24
40
23
33
27
27
29
36
47
49
17
17
21
20
38
47
20
99
16
37
48
48
29
26
48
57
99
48
37
47
41
28
50
53
53
40
45
38
42
48
39
27
27
30
26
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Brooklyn
Rochester
Canandaigua
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Canandaigua
Penfield
Canandaigua
Livonia
Rochester
Keuka Park
Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Palmyra
Victor
Victor
Romulos
Middlesex
Honeoye Falls
Canandaigua
Henrietta
Honeoye Falls
Honeoye Falls
Greece
Wellsburg
Silver Springs
Pine City
Waverly
Canadaigua
Boston
Boston
Canandaigua
Horsheads
Elmira
Elmira
Silver Springs
Elmira
Rochester
Macedon
Macedon
Canandaigua
Solvay
Canandaigua
Honeoye Falls
Rochester
Pittsford
Victor
Victor
Mendon
Canandaigua
Fairport
Canandaigua
Victor
Walworth
Canandaigua
Macedon
Spencerport
Fairport
Penfield
Clifton Springs
Clifton Springs
Arlington
Canandaigua

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA

1:28:57
1:29:06
1:29:09
1:29:28
1:29:36
1:29:37
1:29:56
1:30:05
1:30:27
1:30:28
1:32:33
1:32:37
1:32:45
1:33:10
1:33:14
1:33:32
1:33:33
1:33:38
1:36:53
1:37:18
1:37:29
1:37:32
1:37:33
1:37:39
1:37:44
1:37:47
1:38:21
1:38:22
1:38:29
1:38:36
1:38:37
1:38:38
1:38:40
1:38:40
1:38:40
1:38:41
1:38:45
1:38:46
1:38:49
1:40:39
1:40:40
1:40:41
1:40:53
1:41:03
1:42:16
1:42:26
1:42:27
1:42:29
1:42:29
1:42:30
1:42:31
1:42:31
1:42:31
1:42:32
1:42:35
1:42:36
1:42:36
1:42:39
1:42:42
1:42:43
1:43:00
1:43:22
1:43:23
1:43:23
1:44:03



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

181

100
260
197
124

67
221
307
399
172
173

60

22
300

58
174
212
332
359
309
214
215
129
128
323
264
156

61
193
108
413
412
293
402
223
346
311
400
310
302
151
226
282

18
194
148
287
202
168
236
268
235
158

Stacey Lautenslager
Nicole Askin

Karen Emmerling
Deanna Reh
Colette Madison
Christine Giess
Angela Allen
Adrianne Allen
Patty Corbett-Dick
Mahesh Nair
Johanna Stump
Stephanie Straka
Jason Kleinhammer

Jessica Kleinhammer

Sarah Coleates
Melissa Batz
Catherine Stiner
Lynn Coleates
Michael Krawczyk
Al Molina

Melissa Wadsworth-Miller

Dennis Hazlett
Todd Swigert
Micheal Morgan
Zach Morgan
Christopher Greene
Rose Grayson
Jennifer VanDewark
Diane Reynolds
Justin Johnson
Danielle Coleman
Channon Loiacano
Kathryn Finucane
Deb Patton

Amy Hentschke
Karen Sodoma
Sarah Katerle
Charles E Nichols
Jennifer Zeigler
Robert Switzer Il
Melissa Butler
Pamela Switzer
Peter Stoll

Julie konomou
Rebecca Noll
Jessica L Schultz
John Barnes
Bonnie Lupo Barnes
Josh Hey

Jason Sheridan
Julie McGinnis
Lynne Kintz

Nickol O'Toole
Gilbert Rodriguez
Kevin O'Toole
Barbara Johnston

Rugged Run for Respect - Non-Competitive Heats
Saturday, August 18th, 2012 -Bristol Mountain, NY
Timed By YellowJacket Racing
315 Total Finishers (176 Female, 139 Male)

140
141
142
143

145

146

147

148

Guardian Industries 121
149

150

122

the ringers 151
Coleates' Kick Ass 152
153

Coleates' Kick Ass 155
BJ Backup 123

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
B.J's Backup 156 F
Titus 125 M
Team Titus 126 M
127 M

128 M

Team Xtreme 129 M
Team Xtreme 157 F
158 F

159 F

130 M

160 F

161 F

162 F

Gonna Be Glue 163 F
Gonna Be Glue 164 F
131 M

165 F

132 M

166 F

133 M

167 F

168 F

Trailmixers 134 M
Trailmixers 169 F
LaBella Associates 170 F
Trailmixers 171 F
Team Barnes 135 M
Team Barnes 172 F
136 M

Team Honey Badger 137 M
Team Honey Badger 173 F
Team Honey Badger 174 F
Team Honey Badger 175 F
Honey Badger 138 M
Team Honey Badger 139 M
LaBella Associates 176 F

Current As Of 8/20/2012

44
40
58
39
43
43
34
36
53
40
30
29
42
21
99
26
47
99
41
43
40
42
50
41
18
35
29
35
39
38
34
31
23
38
39
42
30
65
34
47
38
47
23
22
99
29
47
46
24
35
24
50
40
45
36
99
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Victor
Geneva
Livonia
Victor
Pittsford
Victor
Canandaigua
Syracuse
Honeoye Falls
Newark
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Webster
Farmington
Waterloo
Bloomfield
Canandaigua
Rochester
Rochester
Buffalo
Clifton Springs
Victor
East Rochester
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Hemlock
Honeoye
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Penfield
Hilton
Rochester
Victor
Canadaigua
Palmyra
Penn Yan
Clifton Springs
Phelps
Clifton Springs
Buffalo
Phelps
Rochester
Churchville
Hilton
Hilton
Stanley
Horseheads
Waverly
Waverly
Waverly
Horseheads
Waverly
Rochester

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

1:44:03
1:44:08
1:44:09
1:44:13
1:44:15
1:44:21
1:44:30
1:44:32
1:44:36
1:44:46
1:45:04
1:45:12
1:45:14
1:45:21
1:45:24
1:45:34
1:45:39
1:45:40
1:46:40
1:46:44
1:46:45
1:47:35
1:47:36
1:47:52
1:47:52
1:47:58
1:48:10
1:48:35
1:48:40
1:48:44
1:50:06
1:50:15
1:50:16
1:54:35
1:55:17
1:57:41
2:01:14
2:03:36
2:08:27
2:12:25
2:12:41
2:13:03
2:14:26
2:14:30
2:14:55
2:15:00
2:19:52
2:19:58
2:24:31
2:32:06
2:32:35
2:32:38
2:32:52
2:32:56
2:33:15
2:35:56



